Games for West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track &amp; Field

Date

12/04/
04
12/11/
04

12/18/
04

12/23/
04

12/30/
04
01/08/
05
01/10/

05
01/15/
05
01/17/
05
01/21/
05
01/22/
05
01/29/
05
02/05/
05
02/12/
05
02/19/
05
02/19/
05
02/26/
05

Time

7:30 AM PST
10:30 AM
PST
7:00 AM PST
6:00 PM PST
7:30 AM PST
7:00 AM PST
3:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
3:00 PM PST
5:30 PM PST
8:00 AM PST
7:30 AM PST
7:30 AM PST
9:00 AM PST
8:00 AM PST

5:30 PM PST

9:30 AM PST

Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Away Team

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

West Chester Henderson -
Boys XC and Track & Field

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>robert j. burdette
indoor classic</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>chester county indoor
championship</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>chester county indoor
championship</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>new balance
games</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - league
meet</b>

<b>ptfca - carnival</b>

<b><i>coca cola</i> hall
of fame classic</b>

<b>tfcaofgp - meet of
champions</b>

<b>ptfca - indoor state
championship</b>

Hom

Scor

Res
ult

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie
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