

Games for West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Samp; Field Last Updated on May 12, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Res ult
12/04/ 04	7:30 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
12/11/ 04	10:30 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
12/18/ 04	7:00 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
12/23/ 04	6:00 PM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
12/30/ 04	7:30 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	robert j. burdette indoor classic	0	Tie
01/08/ 05	7:00 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
01/10/ 05	3:00 PM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	chester county indoor championship	0	Tie
01/15/ 05	11:00 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
01/17/ 05	3:00 PM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	chester county indoor championship	0	Tie
01/21/ 05	5:30 PM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
01/22/ 05	8:00 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	new balance games	0	Tie
01/29/ 05	7:30 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
02/05/ 05	7:30 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - league meet	0	Tie
02/12/ 05	9:00 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	ptfca - carnival	0	Tie
02/19/ 05	8:00 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	<i>coca cola</i> hall of fame classic	0	Tie
02/19/ 05	5:30 PM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	tfcaofgp - meet of champions	0	Tie
02/26/ 05	9:30 AM PST	West Chester Henderson - Boys XC and Track & Field	0	ptfca - indoor state championship	0	Tie